December 19th, 1941.
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Mrs. Harriett Springstine

Mrs. Foster Siorm
Joe Sullivan

Sophia Sutton

Mrs. Bess Tanner
Mrs. Frank Taylor
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Robert W. Terrill
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Mrs. A. F. Van DeMars
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Herring Motor Co.
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Mrs. J. B. Houston
Beulah Jameson
Kelly Jones
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Mrs. Geo. A. Key
Thelma Iambert

Mrs. Mattie Lynch
Mrs. A. H. Maginnis
Frank Mapes

Mrs. Walter Marks
Mrs. Frank Mathey
Alice E. Matt

Alice E. Matt

Mrs. Mable Reubsam
Mrs. M. Robinson
Bert Roberts

Mrs. Margaret Sherrill
H. T. Simpson

Mrs. Mozella Sims
Dick Tolleson

Mrs. S. I. Tumulty
Madeline Tune

Mrs. Agnes Wagner

Services
]

1
1t

Rental
Services
Rental
Seﬁvices

Rental
Services
Seﬁvices

Rental

Services
n

n

& Mileage

Rental & Services

Services
1

1}

Rental
Services
Rental
Seﬁvices

1
1
"
1
1t

]

Services
Rental

Services
"

Services
Services
1

1"
1

Rentai

Services
114

1
1

Rental
Services

Services
1"

1
1
1"
1"
n
1

Rental

Services
1

1"
1
n
"

Services

Services
1

& Mlleage

& Mileage

& Mileage

& NMileage

2000
4,00
2.00
7.50
2.00
7 .50
4,00
2.00
7.50
5.00
4.00
2.00
7.50
4.00
4.00
2.00
11.50
2.00
4,00
2.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
2,00
7.50
4.00
7.50
4,00
4.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
4 .00
2.00
2.00
2.00 N
2.00
2.00
5.60
7.50
4.00
2.00
4,00
4,00
2.00
2.00
9.60
. 2.00
4,00
2.00
2.00
780
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
7.50

2.00
2,00
2,00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
7.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
2,00
2.00
2.00
6.00
2.00
2.00
2.00



